
POOL & BEACH
• Unlimited access to a 500m private beach, adult
   swimming pool and Amura Kids Club swimming pool.
• Five Pool and Beach day passes for visitor access to
   the beach, pools and Amura Kids Club (within one year)
• 20% discount for additional Pool and Beach day passes
   (excluding special events/promotions)

FOOD & BEVERAGE
• 30% discount at all restaurants for up to five guests
   (excluding special events/promotions)

SOFITEL FITNESS
• Unlimited access to fully equipped gym with the latest  
  Technogym equipment
• Use of tennis courts - subject to availability
• Sauna and steam room facilities within the fitness center
• Two complimentary one-hour personal training sessions
   for one year membership
• 20% discount on personal training sessions

SOFITEL SPA WITH L’OCCITANE
• 30% discount on any L’Occitane products

KIDS CLUB
• Access to Amura Kids Club
• Discounted rate for additional children

PERIOD

One year

Six months

One month

To sign up, please email us at Recreation.palmdubai@sofitel.com

Terms and Conditions apply.
All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% Value Added Tax

14,400 AED
19,000 AED
24,800 AED
1,000 AED

6,000 AED
11,000 AED
13,000 AED
500 AED

1,200 AED
2,100 AED
2,200 AED
150 AED

MEMBERSHIP PRICE

S O F I T E L  D U B A I  T H E  P A L M

PALM JUMEIRAH - EAST CRESCENT ROAD - PO BOX 55558 - DUBAI - UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
TEL. +971(0) 44 55 66 77

H6541@SOFITEL.COM
SOFITEL.COM

Single
Couple 
Family - Two adults and two children
Extra child

Single
Couple 
Family - Two adults and two children
Extra child

Single
Couple 
Family - Two adults and two children
Extra child

Teora
Membership

Our Lifestyle Membership is crafted to enrich your experience, offering unlimited access to our resort on Palm Jumeirah.
As our lifestyle member, you will benefit from all the exclusive privileges outlined below either as a family, couple or an individual.



PRICE

SOFITEL FITNESS & XFITNESS

Single Session
5 Session
10 Session

1 month
3month
6 month
12 month

Price exclusive of 5% vat

320 AED
1550 AED
3000 AED

380 AED
1850 AED
3600 AED

550 AED
1500 AED
3000 AED
6000 AED

Membership does not include beach access.

Please visit Sofitel FITNESS reception,
call +971 44 55 54 37 or email Recreation.PalmDubai@sofitel.com

All prices are per person, in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% Value Added Tax.

1 -1

1 -1

COUPLE

S O F I T E L  D U B A I  T H E  P A L M

PALM JUMEIRAH - EAST CRESCENT ROAD - PO BOX 55558 - DUBAI - UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
TEL. +971(0) 44 55 66 77

H6541@SOFITEL.COM
SOFITEL.COM

Personal
Training

Scan for booking & more information


