

Our Lifestyle Membership is crafted to enrich your experience, offering unlimited access to our resort on Palm Jumeirah. As our lifestyle member, you will benefit from all the exclusive privileges outlined below either as a family, couple or an individual.

POOL & BEACH

- Unlimited access to a 500m private beach, adult swimming pool and Amura Kids Club swimming pool.
- Five Pool and Beach day passes for visitor access to
- the beach, pools and Amura Kids Club (within one year) • 20% discount for additional Pool and Beach day passes
- (excluding special events/promotions)

SOFITEL FITNESS

- Unlimited access to fully equipped gym with the latest Technogym equipment
- Use of tennis courts subject to availability
- ${\boldsymbol{\cdot}}$ Sauna and steam room facilities within the fitness center
- Two complimentary one-hour personal training sessions
- for one year membership • 20% discount on personal training sessions

FOOD & BEVERAGE

• 30% discount at all restaurants for up to five guests (excluding special events/promotions)

SOFITEL SPA WITH L'OCCITANE

• 30% discount on any L'Occitane products

KIDS CLUB

- Access to Amura Kids Club
- Discounted rate for additional children

PERIOD	MEMBERSHIP	PRICE
One year	Single – – – – – – – – – – – – – –	14,400 AED
	Couple	19,000 AED
	Family - Two adults and two children $ -$	24,800 AED
	Extra child — — — — — — — — — — — —	1,000 AED
Six months	Single	6,000 AED
	Couple	11,000 AED
	Family - Two adults and two children $--$	13,000 AED
	Extra child — — — — — — — — — — —	500 AED
One month	Single	1,200 AED
	Couple	2,100 AED
	Family - Two adults and two children $ -$	2,200 AED
	Extra child — — — — — — — — — — — — —	150 AED

To sign up, please email us at Recreation.palmdubai@sofitel.com

Terms and Conditions apply. All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% Value Added Tax

SOFITEL DUBAI THE PALM

PALM JUMEIRAH - EAST CRESCENT ROAD - PO BOX 55558 - DUBAI - UNITED ARAB EMIRATES TEL. +971(0) 44 55 66 77







PRICE	1-1	COUPLE
Single Session -	320 AED	380 AED 1850 AED 3600 AED

Price exclusive of 5% vat

Scan for booking & more information







SOFITEL FITNESS & XFITNESS	1-1
1 month	1500 AED

Membership does not include beach access.

Please visit Sofitel FITNESS reception,

call +971 44 55 54 37 or email Recreation.PalmDubai@sofitel.com

All prices are per person, in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% Value Added Tax.

SOFITEL DUBAI THE PALM

PALM JUMEIRAH - EAST CRESCENT ROAD - PO BOX 55558 - DUBAI - UNITED ARAB EMIRATES TEL. +971(0) 44 55 66 77 H6541@SOFITEL.COM **SOFITEL.COM**

